
8.-3. 112

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—MINISTEE OF PUBLIC W iRKS—continued.

Item. 18 9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
1-1
16
18
17
18

VOTE No. 63—continued.
Provincial Liabilities—continued.

Eemoval of Eock from Fairway, Nelson
Wharf

Amount to be expended on Special Settle-
ment, Larkworthy's Purchase

Takaka Tramway
Purchase ofLand for Eoads
Rakaia Gorge Bridge
Eoads and opening up Waikupa Block ...
Painting Manawatu Gorge Bridge
Eoad, Tuakitoto to Lake Kaitangata
Repairing Jetty at Taieri Mouth
Road Compensation, Portobello Eoad
Purchase of Land, Eimutaka Road
Compensation, Fortrose Ferry-keeper ...
Compensation for Loss of Ferriage, Tere-

makau Eiver
Eangitata Eoad Bridge (recoverable from

the Counties of Geraldineand Ashburton)
Drainage Works, Moroa Block

100 0 0

467 10 0
32 3 7

250 0 0
5,534 0 0

500 0 0
230 0 0
200 0 0
150 0 0
300 0 0
20 0 0
50 0 0

41,975 17 8

255 0 0
19

4,000 0 0;
468 0 020

Total—Vote No. 63 ...

TOTAL OE CLASS X. it* £712,130 9 8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

