112

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

OT A DO	v	_MINISTER	$\Delta \mathbf{B}$	DITTITI	WODES	
CHASS	Λ		UP	PUBLIC	W U K K 5-	-continuea.

Item.		1879–80.						
		£	g.	d.	£	g.	d.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.							
	VOTE No. 63—continued.							
į	Provincial Liabilities—continued.							
6	Removal of Rock from Fairway, Nelson							
	Wharf	100	0	0				
7	Amount to be expended on Special Settle-							
	ment, Larkworthy's Purchase	467		0				
8	Takaka Tramway	32	3	7				
9	Purchase of Land for Roads	250		0				
10	Rakaia Gorge Bridge	5,534		0	,			
11	Roads and opening up Waikupa Block	500 230	-	0				
12	Painting Manawatu Gorge Bridge	200	•	0				
13 14	Road, Tuakitoto to Lake Kaitangata Repairing Jetty at Taieri Mouth	150	_	0				
15	Repairing Jetty at Taleri Mouth Road Compensation, Portobello Road	300	_	0				
16	Purchase of Land, Rimutaka Road	20		0				
17	Compensation, Fortrose Ferry-keeper	50	ŏ	0				
18	Compensation for Loss of Ferriage, Tere-		•					
	makau River	255	0	0				
19	Rangitata Road Bridge (recoverable from			- 1				
	the Counties of Geraldine and Ashburton)	4,000	0	0				
20	Drainage Works, Moroa Block	468	0	0				
	Total—Vote No. 63				41,975	17	8	
<u></u>	TOTAL OF CLASS X	£	712	2,1	30 9	8		